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CALS & Extension Staff Years of Service Listing

Updated 7/31/2020

||Name ||System Title ||Department Yrs ||
Albaugh, Stephanie Lane Program Specialist Ext - Programming & Fac Sup 9.7
Alexander, Crystal L Outreach Professional Com Dev & Applied Economics 10.0
Alpaugh, Martha Elizabeth Research Project Assistant Nutrition & Food Sciences 2.0
Andors, Lee N Office/Prgm Support Generalist Animal and Veterinary Sciences 3.0
Andrews, Tucker D Lab Research Technician Plant & Soil Science 1.7
Averill, April M. Lab/Research Technician Sr COM Miicrobio & Molec Genetics 13.0
Bartlett, Megan M. Administrative Professional COM Microbio & Molec Genetics 6.9
Bartlett, Rebecca C. Office/Prgm Support Generalist Ext - Operations & Staff Sup 3.9
Beliveau, Lia Business/Acctng Specialist Animal and Veterinary Sciences 2.4
Bessette, Bernadette J. Office/Prgm Outreach Support Ext - EFNEP 19.0
Bilinski, Catherine A Office/Prgm Outreach Support Ext - EFNEP 5.5
Birch, Melinda J. Outreach Professional Ext - Statewide 4-H 15.0
Bissonnette, Kara Lyn Outreach Professional Ext - Statewide 4-H 8.8
Black, Katie G Office/Prgm Outreach Support Ext - EFNEP 2.7
Bodette, Matthew P Program Specialist Plant & Animal Biology Fclty 7.0
Bodette, Suzanne Marie Office/Prgm Outreach Support Ext - EFNEP 32.0
Bosley, Wade Thomas Facility Coordinator Plant Biology 5.4
Bove, Claire E. Outreach Professional Ext - Migrant Education 3.4
Braun Hamilton, Sarah Althea Academic Srvcs Professional Ext - Migrant Education 4.8
Brouillette, Susan Jean Outreach Coordinator Ext - Programming & Fac Sup 32.0
Brown, Donna M. Business/Acctng Specialist CALS Dean's Office 14.0
Brown, Jennifer E. Administrative Professional CALS Dean's Office 12.0
Bruce, John Robert Research Specialist Ext - Programming & Fac Sup 14
Burguard, Dylan Elisabeth Ada Academic Srvcs Professional CALS Dean's Office 1.3
Caffry, Eileen W Administrative Coordinator COM Microbio & Molec Genetics 10.0
Carmolli, Marya P. Lab/Research Technician Sr COM Miicrobio & Molec Genetics 13.0
Caswell, Martha J Outreach Professional Sr Plant & Soil Science 7.2
Cesario, Cheryl M Outreach Professional Sr Ext - Programming & Fac Sup 8.2
Chamberlin, Andrew Scott Outreach Professional Ext - Programming & Fac Sup 3.0
Choudhary, Shanti Research Project Assistant Animal and Veterinary Sciences 1.4
Chouinard, Lisa Jean Office/Prgm Support Generalist Ext - Programming & Fac Sup 27.0
Colby, Jennifer Jane Outreach Professional Sr Ext - Sustainable Agricltr Ctr 15.0
Corkins, Cynthia Lawrence Office/Prgm Support Senior Ext - State Ofc Staff 34.0
Crossley, Rose Marie Office/Prgm Support Generalist Ext - Operations & Staff Sup 13.0
Cummings, Joanna C Communications Professional Animal and Veterinary Sciences 1.4
Danforth, David R Lab Research Technician COM Microbio & Molec Genetics 5.0
Davidson, Amy C. Outreach Professional Sr Ext - EFNEP 11.0
Demars, Kimberly Hope Facility Coordinator CALS Dean's Office 7.2
DeSantis, Sarah B Outreach Professional Plant & Soil Science 5.3
DeYoung, Sonia Garcia-Mata Lab Research Technician Plant Biology 2.3
Dickson, Dorothy M Research Specialist COM Microbio & Molec Genetics 8.2
Dolan, Kelly K Outreach Professional Sr Ext - Migrant Education 3.5
Dunne, Mary Beth Process Coordinator CALS Dean's Office 7.8
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Eckstrom, Korin M
Emick, Hillary S

Englert, Patricia Kay
Estrin, Hans David

Fay, Mary M

Forrer, Katherine Ann
Foster, Jessica Ann
Gallott, Karen A
Garritano, Rosemarie M.
Graham, Nancy R
Griffin, Kimberly Ann
Gullickson, Soyeon Kim
Hagen, Kimberly A.
Hall, Yainna M
Halverson, Beret Kristin
Harder, Krista Marie
Haynes, Brendan Michael
Heleba, Debra Marie
Hodgson, Susan B
Holtzman, Beth S.
Huber, Candice Marie
Hull, Wendy S
Isselhardt, Mark L.
Jacobs, Melanie Jake
Jaquish, Virginia Ruth
Johnson, Laura O
Kathe, Scott David
Kelsen, Anne T.

Kelsey, Amy Diller
Kenton, Elizabeth B.
Kingsley-Richards, Sarah Louise
Kirk, Daniel John
Kitsos, Anthony
Kleinman, Sarah L.
Kozlowski, Gwen Eileen
Kristiansen, Eileen G.C.
Lane, Emma Renee
Lang, Susan Jane
Leahey, Thomas A.
Lenski, Josephine G
Leslie, Rachel

Lindgren, Christopher P
Lowell, Pamela J
Lutton, Patricia A.
Maden, Rebecca R
Maher, Robyn L
Manahan, Margaret L

Research Specialist

Outreach Professional Sr
Business Support Generalist
Outreach Professional
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Outreach Professional Sr

Lab Research Technician
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Outreach Professional

Lab Research Technician
Outreach Professional

Lab Research Technician
Outreach Professional Sr
Academic Srvcs Professional
Outreach Professional
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Lab Research Technician
Communications Professional
Outreach Professional
Outreach Professional Sr
Outreach Professional
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Researcher/Analyst

Outreach Professional
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Outreach Professional
Researcher/Analyst
Lab/Research Technician Sr
Research Specialist

Outreach Professional
Outreach Professional
Academic Srvcs Professional
Outreach Professional Sr
Outreach Manager

Outreach Professional
Business/Acctng Specialist
Student Services Specialist
Information Tech Professional
Program Specialist

Lab Research Technician
Communications Professional
Outreach Professional Sr
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Research Specialist

Research Specialist
Researcher/Analyst
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
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COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
Plant & Soil Science

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - Operations & Staff Sup

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
Plant & Soil Science

Ext - Operations & Staff Sup

Ext - Statewide 4-H

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Statewide 4-H

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Sustainable Agricltr Ctr
Plant Biology

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Plant Biology

Ext - SARE

Ext - Sustainable Agricltr Ctr

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - SARE

Ext - EFNEP

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
Com Dev & Applied Economics
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup

Ext - Sustainable Agricltr Ctr
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Center for Rural Studies

Ext - Statewide 4-H

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
Com Dev & Applied Economics
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - Statewide 4-H

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
Animal and Veterinary Sciences
CALS Dean's Office

CALS Dean's Office

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
CALS Dean's Office

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - Operations & Staff Sup
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup

2.4
14
26.0
10.0
17.0
15.0
5.4
5.1
17.0
54
3.5
1.7
8.4
4.8
3.8
1.3
2.2
30.0
3.2
16.0
17.0
10.0
16.0
5.2
3.8
2.1
21.0
13.0
2.1
10.0
23.0
4.7
14.0
17.0
5.1
18.0
1.8
27.0
2.7
11
2.1
4.2
6.9
26.0
3.9
8.0
13.0



91 Manning, Martha Edwards
92 Martin, Ann Marie

93 McElvany, Benjamin D.
94 McFaun, Mary Alice

95 McGovern, Karyn

96 Melloni, Marcella C

97 Mikell Jr., William E.

98 Miles, Ashley Katherine
99 Miller, Betsy A

100 Miller, Marian E

101 Moser, Michael G.

102 Muzzey, Lisa J.

103 Nattress, Amanda L
104 Nazib, Forida

105 Needham, Daniel E

106 Nevins, Jane Elizabeth
107 Newbold, Elizabeth Jane
108 Nickerson, Virginia

109 Nihart, Alison Laura
110 Northrop, Whitney Priscilla
111 Ogden, Doris E.

112 Paro, Wes Arlen

113 Pelkey, Jennifer L.

114 Pinard, Lori L

115 Purdie, Norman George
116 Rainville, Celia Helen
117 Roberts, Theodore Guy
118 Ruhl, Lindsey C

119 Ruppert, Dana A

120 Sanders, Jeffrey S

121 Sarao, Renee L

122 Sarhanis, Alexandra Grace
123 Schutz, Kristin Caroline
124 Seifert, Martha E

125 Shumway, Scott L.

126 Silva, Keith Philip

127 Smith, Allison Emily
128 Smithson, Margaret L.
129 Sorrell, Wendy M.

130 Starr, Julie B

131 Stievater, Rachel M.
132 Stowell, Sara E.

133 Sullivan, Cheryl E F

134 Taylor, Emily J

135 Traister, Lauren A.

136 True, Rhonda Benson
137 Turo, Danielle S

Outreach Professional
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Lab Research Technician
Outreach Professional

Business Support Generalist
Lab Research Technician
Communications Professional Sr
Research Project Assistant
Outreach Professional Sr
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Research Specialist

Outreach Professional

Lab Research Technician

Lab Research Technician
Research Specialist

Program Specialist

Outreach Professional Sr
Outreach Professional

Process Coordinator
Enrollment Mgmnt Professional
Research Specialist

Technical Support Specialist
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Office/Prgm Outreach Support
Academic Srvcs Professional Sr
Administrative Professional
Facility Coordinator

Research Specialist
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Outreach Professional Sr
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Academic Srvcs Professional
Lab/Research Technician Sr
Outreach Professional

Program Specialist
Communications Professional
Outreach Professional Sr
Administrative Coordinator
Outreach Professional

Student Services Specialist
Outreach Professional
Academic Srvcs Professional
Lab Research Technician
Process Coordinator

Outreach Professional Sr
Administrative Professional
Academic Srvcs Professional
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Ext - Statewide 4-H

Nutrition & Food Sciences

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Statewide 4-H

Plant Biology

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Center for Rural Studies

Ext - Statewide 4-H

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Plant & Soil Science

CALS Dean's Office

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - State Ofc Staff

CALS Dean's Office

Nutrition & Food Sciences

Ext - Operations & Staff Sup

Ext - SARE

Ext - EFNEP

Animal and Veterinary Sciences
CALS Dean's Office

CALS Dean's Office

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - Operations & Staff Sup

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Com Dev & Applied Economics
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Statewide 4-H

Plant & Animal Biology Fclty

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - Statewide 4-H

CALS Dean's Office

Ext - Statewide 4-H

Com Dev & Applied Economics
Plant & Animal Biology Fclty

Ext - Migrant Education

Plant & Soil Science

CALS Dean's Office

Ext - Statewide 4-H

CALS Dean's Office

Ext - Migrant Education

23.0
19.0
7.9
1.6
9.3
3.8
19.0
1.1
13.0
4.5
15.0
14.0
1.0
4.2
2.0
19.0
3.8
8.4
7.3
8.3
13.0
3.8
2.5
1.7
8.2
40.0
1.2
2.8
5.1
8.0
1.5
1.9
18.0
12.0
23.0
24.0
5.8
5.7
20.0
5.7
5.4
4.8
15.0
1.9
16.0
7.8
11



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Ventrone, Cassandra H.
Walker, Amy L.

Walsh, Mary Claire R
Wang, Weiwei

Weicht, Thomas Robert
Werenko, Francesca M
Whipkey, Sunday L
White, Bonny B.
Willette, Lynn Mary
Willey, Anthony L
Williams, Kristin May
Wolcott-MacCausland, Naomi
Workman, Kirsten C
Ziegler, Sara Elizabeth
Ziglar, Elisa J.

Lab Research Technician
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Researcher/Analyst

Research Specialist
Lab/Research Technician Sr
Business Support Generalist
Office/Prgm Support Generalist
Office/Prgm Outreach Support
Research Assistant

Outreach Professional
Outreach Professional
Outreach Professional Sr
Outreach Professional Sr
Research Specialist
Administrative Professional
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COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Center for Rural Studies

Plant & Soil Science

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - EFNEP

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics
Ext - Statewide 4-H

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - Migrant Education

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup

Ext - Programming & Fac Sup
CALS Dean's Office

11.0
8.5
4.9
3.1

15.0
3.5
5.9
4.2

37.0
6.2
4.8

10.0
8.5
4.1

15.0



