CALS & Extension Staff Years of Service Listing

	Name	System Title	Department	Yrs
1	Albaugh, Stephanie Lane	Program Specialist	Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	9.7
2	Alexander, Crystal L	Outreach Professional	Com Dev & Applied Economics	10.0
3	Alpaugh, Martha Elizabeth	Research Project Assistant	Nutrition & Food Sciences	2.0
4	Andors, Lee N	Office/Prgm Support Generalist	Animal and Veterinary Sciences	3.0
5	Andrews, Tucker D	Lab Research Technician	Plant & Soil Science	1.7
6	Averill, April M.	Lab/Research Technician Sr	COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	13.0
7	Bartlett, Megan M.	Administrative Professional	COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	6.9
8	Bartlett, Rebecca C.	Office/Prgm Support Generalist	Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	3.9
9	Beliveau, Lia	Business/Acctng Specialist	Animal and Veterinary Sciences	2.4
10	Bessette, Bernadette J.	Office/Prgm Outreach Support	Ext - EFNEP	19.0
11	Bilinski, Catherine A	Office/Prgm Outreach Support	Ext - EFNEP	5.5
12	Birch, Melinda J.	Outreach Professional	Ext - Statewide 4-H	15.0
13	Bissonnette, Kara Lyn	Outreach Professional	Ext - Statewide 4-H	8.8
14	Black, Katie G	Office/Prgm Outreach Support	Ext - EFNEP	2.7
15	Bodette, Matthew P	Program Specialist	Plant & Animal Biology Fclty	7.0
16	Bodette, Suzanne Marie	Office/Prgm Outreach Support	Ext - EFNEP	32.0
17	Bosley, Wade Thomas	Facility Coordinator	Plant Biology	5.4
18	Bove, Claire E.	Outreach Professional	Ext - Migrant Education	3.4
19	Braun Hamilton, Sarah Althea	Academic Srvcs Professional	Ext - Migrant Education	4.8
20	Brouillette, Susan Jean	Outreach Coordinator	Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	32.0
21	Brown, Donna M.	Business/Acctng Specialist	CALS Dean's Office	14.0
22	Brown, Jennifer E.	Administrative Professional	CALS Dean's Office	12.0
23	Bruce, John Robert	Research Specialist	Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	1.4
24	Burguard, Dylan Elisabeth Ada	Academic Srvcs Professional	CALS Dean's Office	1.3
25	Caffry, Eileen W	Administrative Coordinator	COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	10.0
26	Carmolli, Marya P.	Lab/Research Technician Sr	COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	13.0
27	Caswell, Martha J	Outreach Professional Sr	Plant & Soil Science	7.2
28	Cesario, Cheryl M	Outreach Professional Sr	Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	8.2
29	Chamberlin, Andrew Scott	Outreach Professional	Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	3.0
30	Choudhary, Shanti	Research Project Assistant	Animal and Veterinary Sciences	1.4
31	Chouinard, Lisa Jean	Office/Prgm Support Generalist	Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	27.0
32	Colby, Jennifer Jane	Outreach Professional Sr	Ext - Sustainable Agricltr Ctr	15.0
33	Corkins, Cynthia Lawrence	Office/Prgm Support Senior	Ext - State Ofc Staff	34.0
34	Crossley, Rose Marie	Office/Prgm Support Generalist	Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	13.0
35	Cummings, Joanna C	Communications Professional	Animal and Veterinary Sciences	1.4
36	Danforth, David R	Lab Research Technician	COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	5.0
37	Davidson, Amy C.	Outreach Professional Sr	Ext - EFNEP	11.0
38	Demars, Kimberly Hope	Facility Coordinator	CALS Dean's Office	7.2
39	DeSantis, Sarah B	Outreach Professional	Plant & Soil Science	5.3
40	DeYoung, Sonia Garcia-Mata	Lab Research Technician	Plant Biology	2.3
41	Dickson, Dorothy M	Research Specialist	COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	8.2
42	Dolan, Kelly K	Outreach Professional Sr	Ext - Migrant Education	3.5
43	Dunne, Mary Beth	Process Coordinator	CALS Dean's Office	7.8

44 Eckstrom, Korin M 45 Emick, Hillary S 46 Englert, Patricia Kay 47 Estrin, Hans David 48 Fay, Mary M 49 Forrer, Katherine Ann 50 Foster, Jessica Ann 51 Gallott, Karen A 52 Garritano, Rosemarie M. 53 Graham, Nancy R Griffin, Kimberly Ann 54 55 Gullickson, Soyeon Kim 56 Hagen, Kimberly A. 57 Hall, Yainna M 58 Halverson, Beret Kristin 59 Harder, Krista Marie 60 Haynes, Brendan Michael 61 Heleba, Debra Marie 62 Hodgson, Susan B 63 Holtzman, Beth S. Huber, Candice Marie 64 65 Hull, Wendy S 66 Isselhardt, Mark L. 67 Jacobs, Melanie Jake 68 Jaquish, Virginia Ruth 69 Johnson, Laura O 70 Kathe, Scott David 71 Kelsen, Anne T. 72 Kelsey, Amy Diller 73 Kenton, Elizabeth B. 74 Kingsley-Richards, Sarah Louise 75 Kirk, Daniel John 76 Kitsos, Anthony 77 Kleinman, Sarah L. 78 Kozlowski, Gwen Eileen 79 Kristiansen, Eileen G.C. 80 Lane, Emma Renee 81 Lang, Susan Jane 82 Leahey, Thomas A. 83 Lenski, Josephine G 84 Leslie, Rachel 85 Lindgren, Christopher P Lowell, Pamela J 86 87 Lutton, Patricia A. 88 Maden, Rebecca R 89 Maher, Robyn L

90 Manahan, Margaret L

Research Specialist Outreach Professional Sr Business Support Generalist Outreach Professional Office/Prgm Support Generalist Outreach Professional Sr Lab Research Technician **Office/Prgm Support Generalist Outreach Professional** Lab Research Technician **Outreach Professional** Lab Research Technician **Outreach Professional Sr** Academic Srvcs Professional **Outreach Professional Office/Prgm Support Generalist** Lab Research Technician **Communications Professional Outreach Professional Outreach Professional Sr Outreach Professional** Office/Prgm Support Generalist Researcher/Analyst **Outreach Professional Office/Prgm Support Generalist Outreach Professional** Researcher/Analyst Lab/Research Technician Sr **Research Specialist Outreach Professional Outreach Professional** Academic Srvcs Professional **Outreach Professional Sr Outreach Manager Outreach Professional** Business/Acctng Specialist **Student Services Specialist** Information Tech Professional **Program Specialist** Lab Research Technician **Communications Professional Outreach Professional Sr Office/Prgm Support Generalist Research Specialist Research Specialist** Researcher/Analyst Office/Prgm Support Generalist

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	2.4
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	1.4
Plant & Soil Science	26.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	10.0
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	17.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	15.0
Plant & Soil Science	5.4
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	5.1
Ext - Statewide 4-H	17.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	5.4
Ext - Statewide 4-H	3.5
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	1.7
Ext - Sustainable Agricltr Ctr	8.4
Plant Biology	4.8
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	3.8
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	1.3
Plant Biology	2.2
Ext - SARE	30.0
Ext - Sustainable Agricltr Ctr	3.2
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	16.0
Ext - SARE	17.0
Ext - EFNEP	10.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	16.0
Com Dev & Applied Economics	5.2
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	3.8
Ext - Sustainable Agricltr Ctr	2.1
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	21.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	13.0
Center for Rural Studies	2.1
Ext - Statewide 4-H	10.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	23.0
Com Dev & Applied Economics	4.7
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	14.0
Ext - Statewide 4-H	17.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	5.1
Animal and Veterinary Sciences	18.0
CALS Dean's Office	1.8
CALS Dean's Office	27.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	2.7
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	1.1
CALS Dean's Office	2.1
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	4.2
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	6.9
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	26.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	3.9
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	8.0
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	13.0

91 Manning, Martha Edwards 92 Martin, Ann Marie 93 McElvany, Benjamin D. McFaun, Mary Alice 94 95 McGovern, Karyn 96 Melloni, Marcella C 97 Mikell Jr., William E. 98 Miles, Ashley Katherine 99 Miller, Betsy A 100 Miller, Marian E 101 Moser, Michael G. 102 Muzzey, Lisa J. 103 Nattress, Amanda L 104 Nazib, Forida 105 Needham, Daniel E 106 Nevins, Jane Elizabeth 107 Newbold, Elizabeth Jane 108 Nickerson, Virginia 109 Nihart, Alison Laura 110 Northrop, Whitney Priscilla 111 Ogden, Doris E. 112 Paro, Wes Arlen 113 Pelkey, Jennifer L. 114 Pinard, Lori L 115 Purdie, Norman George 116 Rainville, Celia Helen 117 Roberts, Theodore Guy 118 Ruhl, Lindsey C 119 Ruppert, Dana A 120 Sanders, Jeffrey S 121 Sarao, Renee L 122 Sarhanis, Alexandra Grace 123 Schutz, Kristin Caroline 124 Seifert, Martha E 125 Shumway, Scott L. 126 Silva, Keith Philip 127 Smith, Allison Emily 128 Smithson, Margaret L. 129 Sorrell, Wendy M. 130 Starr, Julie B 131 Stievater, Rachel M. 132 Stowell, Sara E. 133 Sullivan, Cheryl E F 134 Taylor, Emily J 135 Traister, Lauren A. 136 True, Rhonda Benson 137 Turo, Danielle S

Outreach Professional Office/Prgm Support Generalist Lab Research Technician **Outreach Professional Business Support Generalist** Lab Research Technician **Communications Professional Sr Research Project Assistant Outreach Professional Sr Office/Prgm Support Generalist Research Specialist Outreach Professional** Lab Research Technician Lab Research Technician **Research Specialist Program Specialist Outreach Professional Sr Outreach Professional Process Coordinator Enrollment Mgmnt Professional Research Specialist Technical Support Specialist** Office/Prgm Support Generalist Office/Prgm Outreach Support Academic Srvcs Professional Sr Administrative Professional **Facility Coordinator Research Specialist Office/Prgm Support Generalist Outreach Professional Sr Office/Prgm Support Generalist** Academic Srvcs Professional Lab/Research Technician Sr **Outreach Professional Program Specialist Communications Professional Outreach Professional Sr** Administrative Coordinator **Outreach Professional Student Services Specialist Outreach Professional** Academic Srvcs Professional Lab Research Technician **Process Coordinator Outreach Professional Sr** Administrative Professional Academic Srvcs Professional

Ext - Statewide 4-H	23.0
Nutrition & Food Sciences	19.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	7.9
Ext - Statewide 4-H	1.6
Plant Biology	9.3
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	3.8
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	19.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	1.1
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	13.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	4.5
Center for Rural Studies	15.0
Ext - Statewide 4-H	14.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	1.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	4.2
Plant & Soil Science	2.0
CALS Dean's Office	19.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	3.8
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	8.4
Ext - State Ofc Staff	7.3
CALS Dean's Office	8.3
Nutrition & Food Sciences	13.0
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	3.8
Ext - SARE	2.5
Ext - EFNEP	1.7
Animal and Veterinary Sciences	8.2
CALS Dean's Office	40.0
CALS Dean's Office	1.2
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	2.8
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	5.1
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	8.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	1.5
Com Dev & Applied Economics	1.9
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	18.0
Ext - Statewide 4-H	12.0
Plant & Animal Biology Fclty	23.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	24.0
Ext - Statewide 4-H	5.8
CALS Dean's Office	5.7
Ext - Statewide 4-H	20.0
Com Dev & Applied Economics	5.7
Plant & Animal Biology Fclty	5.4
Ext - Migrant Education	4.8
Plant & Soil Science	15.0
CALS Dean's Office	1.9
Ext - Statewide 4-H	16.0
CALS Dean's Office	7.8
Ext - Migrant Education	1.1

138 Ventrone, Cassandra H.
139 Walker, Amy L.
140 Walsh, Mary Claire R
141 Wang, Weiwei
142 Weicht, Thomas Robert
143 Werenko, Francesca M
144 Whipkey, Sunday L
145 White, Bonny B.
146 Willette, Lynn Mary
147 Willey, Anthony L
148 Williams, Kristin May
149 Wolcott-MacCausland, Naomi
150 Workman, Kirsten C
151 Ziegler, Sara Elizabeth
152 Ziglar, Elisa J.

Lab Research Technician Office/Prgm Support Generalist Researcher/Analyst Research Specialist Lab/Research Technician Sr Business Support Generalist Office/Prgm Support Generalist Office/Prgm Outreach Support Research Assistant Outreach Professional Outreach Professional Sr Outreach Professional Sr Research Specialist Administrative Professional

COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	11.0
Ext - Operations & Staff Sup	8.5
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	4.9
Center for Rural Studies	3.1
Plant & Soil Science	15.0
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	3.5
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	5.9
Ext - EFNEP	4.2
COM Microbio & Molec Genetics	37.0
Ext - Statewide 4-H	6.2
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	4.8
Ext - Migrant Education	10.0
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	8.5
Ext - Programming & Fac Sup	4.1
CALS Dean's Office	15.0